CIPRIANI

WELLNESS PRICE LIST

Wellness Experiences

YOGA CRISTAL FLOW

SUNSET SOUND HEALING

MORNING BREATHWORK MINDFULNESS
SKIN CARE MASTERCLASS

PRIVATE SPA EXPERIENCE

Spa
LOCALLY INSPIRED

BELLINI RITUAL
ESSENCE OF CITRUS FRUITS

N

60
60
60
75
90

MINS

120
120

EUR

300
300
250
200
250

EUR

390
350

WELLNESS TREATMENTS

PINDA SWEDA AROMATIC HERB RITUAL
THAI MASSAGE WITH OIL

LOMI LOMI HAWAIIAN MASSAGE
BALINESE MASSAGE

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

FACIAL

FIRMING, NOURISHING ANTI-AGEING
TREATMENT

LIFTING BOOST ANTI-AGEING TREATMENT
SENSITIVE SKIN FACIAL

DEEP MOISTURISING FACIAL

PURIFYING & REBALANCING FACIAL

IMMEDIATE ILLUMINATING
EFFECT TREATMENT

BODY

ANTI-STRESS DEEP BACK HERBAL RITUAL

ABDOMINAL TREATMENT -
HERB AND HAY PILLOW

FANGO THERAPY
CRYO SLIMMING & TONING TREATMENT
BODY SCRUB

MIN
90

90
60/90
60/90
30

MIN

90
60
60
60
60

60

MIN
60

60
90
60
30

EUR

350

380
250/350
250/350
150

EUR

220
220
220
220

220

EUR
260

260
320
260
15

COUPLES

WAVES OF LOVE
JET LAG RECOVERY
SPA ESCAPE
CANDLE MASSAGE

MASSAGE

MUSCLE MELT

RELAXING MASSAGE
SWEDISH MASSAGE -
TONIFYING & ENERGISING

DRAINING MASSAGE
MUM TO BE
FOOT MASSAGE - REFLEXOLOGY

ENHANCE YOUR TREATMENT

JET LAG FACE MASK

APPLICATION OF MUSCLE-RELAXING
BODY SERUM

FOOT OR HAND MASK

FOOT SCRUB

EXPRESS HAIR TREATMENT

SUBLIME SCULPT

RELAXING SENSORY EXPRESS FACIAL
ENERG-EYES

BATH RITUAL

IN ROOM MASSAGE

MIN
120

90
90
90

N
60/90

60/90

60/90
60/90
60/90
60

MIN

30
30
30
30

EUR
720

350
360
360

EUR
240/320

220/300

220/300

220/300

220/300
220

EUR
50

30
40
30
45
180
180
180
180



YOUNG SPA

MINI MANI/PEDI
KIDS’ FACE & BODY RITUAL
FAMILY EXPERIENCE

HAIR SERVICES

WASH & BLOW-DRY (SHORT)
WASH & BLOW-DRY (MEDIUM)
WASH & BLOW-DRY (LONG)

WASH & BLOW-DRY WITH EXTENSIONS

WASH & BLOW-DRY WITH IRON

WOMEN’S HAIRCUT
MEN’S HAIRCUT
BEARD

CHILD’S HAIRCUT

UPDO
HALF UPDO
HAIR TINT

FULL HIGHLIGHTS
HALF HIGHLIGHTS

BRIDAL UPDO FROM
TRIAL BRIDAL UPDO

MINS
30
45
45

MINS
60
60
60
60
60

30
30
30
30

60
30
60

90
60

60
60

EUR
40

250
380

EUR
80
100
120
150
130

90
70
50
50

100
80
120

200
120

200
150

HAIR TREATMENTS

MIN EUR
VOLUMISING HAIR TREATMENT 30 80
TREATMENT TO THICKEN THE HAIR FIBRES,
SUITABLE FOR FINE HAIR THAT WOULD
BENEFIT FROM MORE BODY.
HYDRATING HAIR TREATMENT 30 80

DEEP HYDRATION TREATMENT THAT COATS
THE HAIR, HELPING IT RETAIN MOISTURE.
SOFTNESS AND MANAGEABILITY ARE IMPROVED.

BRIGHTENING HAIR TREATMENT 30 80

HAS A BRIGHTENING EFFECT ON THE HAIR SHAFT,
WHILE MAKING IT APP SILKIER AND SOFTER.

STRENGTHENING HAIR TREATMENT 30 80

BASIC TREATMENT FOR HANDLING AND STRENGTH.
THE BINDING MOLECULES PENETRATE DEEP INTO
THE CORTEX TO CREATE NEW BONDS AND
STRENGTHEN THE HAIR FIBRE.

FINISHING TOUCHES

MINS
SPA MANICURE 75
SPA PEDICURE 75
BASIC MANICURE 60
BASIC PEDICURE 60
MANICURE WITH GEL COLOUR 75
GEL COLOUR REMOVAL 30
EXPRESS MANICURE/PEDICURE 30
NAIL POLISH CHANGE 30
WAXING FULL LEG 45
WAXING HALF LEG 30
WAXING BIKINI LINE 30
WAXING BIKINI COMPLETE 30
WAXING UNDERARMS 15
WAXING ARMS 30
WAXING CHEST OR BACK 45
WAXING UPPER LIP 15
EYEBROW STYLING 15

CASANOVA WELLNESS CENTRE
CIPRIANI HOTEL

TELEPHONE (FROM ROOM) CALL EXT. 505 OR PRESS
THE SPA BUTTON ON YOUR ROOM PHONE.
TELEPHONE (EXTERNAL LINE) +39 041240 8529

HAIRDRESSER AVAILABLE ON-SITE AT THE SPA
FITNESS CENTRE OPEN 24/7

OPEN DAILY 10:00-19:00
WELLNESSCENTRE.CIP@BELMOND.COM

EUR
100
120

70
90

120
30

45
30

80
60
30
40
30
40
60
20
25



