

WELLNESS TREATMENTS

	MIN	EUR
PINDA SWEDA AROMATIC HERB RI	TUAL 90	350
THAI MASSAGE WITH OIL	90	380
LOMI LOMI HAWAIIAN MASSAGE	60/9	90 250/350
BALINESE MASSAGE	60/9	90 250/350
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE	30	150

COUPLES

	MIN	EUR
WAVES OF LOVE	120	720
JET LAG RECOVERY	90	350
SPA ESCAPE	90	360
CANDLE MASSAGE	90	360

1.14227

	MIN	EUR
YOGA CRISTAL FLOW	60	300
SUNSET SOUND HEALING	60	300
MORNING BREATHWORK MINDFULNESS	60	250
SKIN CARE MASTERCLASS	75	200
PRIVATE SPA EXPERIENCE	90	250

FACIAL

	MIN	EUR
FIRMING, NOURISHING ANTI-AGEING		
TREATMENT	90	320
LIFTING BOOST ANTI-AGEING TREATMENT	60	220
SENSITIVE SKIN FACIAL	60	220
DEEP MOISTURISING FACIAL	60	220
PURIFYING & REBALANCING FACIAL	60	220
IMMEDIATE ILLUMINATING		
EFFECT TREATMENT	60	220

MASSAGE

	MIN	EUR
MUSCLE MELT	60/90	240/320
RELAXING MASSAGE	60/90	220/300
SWEDISH MASSAGE -		
TONIFYING & ENERGISING	60/90	220/300
DRAINING MASSAGE	60/90	220/300
мим то ве	60/90	220/300
FOOT MASSAGE - REFLEXOLOGY	60	220

60 220

JET LAG FACE MASK		50
APPLICATION OF MUSCLE-RELAXING		
BODY SERUM		30
FOOT OR HAND MASK		40
FOOT SCRUB		30
EXPRESS HAIR TREATMENT		45
SUBLIME SCULPT	30	180
RELAXING SENSORY EXPRESS FACIAL	30	180
ENERG-EYES	30	180
BATH RITUAL	30	180
IN ROOM MASSAGE		

ENHANCE YOUR TREATMENT

Spa

LOCALLY INSPIRED

	MINS	EUR
BELLINI RITUAL	120	390
ESSENCE OF CITRUS FRUITS	120	350

BODY

	MIN	EUR
ANTI-STRESS DEEP BACK HERBAL RITUAL	60	260
ABDOMINAL TREATMENT -		
HERB AND HAY PILLOW	60	260
FANGO THERAPY	90	320
CRYO SLIMMING & TONING TREATMENT	60	260
BODY SCRUB	30	15

YOUNG SPA

MINI MANI/PEDI	30	40
KIDS' FACE & BODY RITUAL	45	250
FAMILY EXPERIENCE	45	380
HAIR SERVICES		
	MINS	EUR
WASH & BLOW-DRY (SHORT)	60	80
WASH & BLOW-DRY (MEDIUM)	60	100
WASH & BLOW-DRY (LONG)	60	120
WASH & BLOW-DRY WITH EXTENSIONS	60	150
WASH & BLOW-DRY WITH IRON	60	130
WOMEN'S HAIRCUT	30	90
MEN'S HAIRCUT	30	70
BEARD	30	50
CHILD'S HAIRCUT	30	50
UPDO	60	100
HALF UPDO	30	80
HAIR TINT	60	120
5111 1 111611 1611 7 6	00	222
FULL HIGHLIGHTS	90	200
HALF HIGHLIGHTS	60	120
BRIDAL UPDO FROM	60	200
TRIAL BRIDAL UPDO	60	150
THIAL BRIDAL OF DO		-150

HAIR TREATMENTS

	MIN	EU
VOLUMISING HAIR TREATMENT	30	80
TREATMENT TO THICKEN THE HAIR FIBRES, SUITABLE FOR FINE HAIR THAT WOULD BENEFIT FROM MORE BODY.		
HYDRATING HAIR TREATMENT	30	80
DEEP HYDRATION TREATMENT THAT COATS THE HAIR, HELPING IT RETAIN MOISTURE. SOFTNESS AND MANAGEABILITY ARE IMPRO		
BRIGHTENING HAIR TREATMENT	30	80
BRIGHTENING HAIR TREATMENT	30	80
HAS A BRIGHTENING EFFECT ON THE HAIR S WHILE MAKING IT APP SILKIER AND SOFTER		
STRENGTHENING HAIR TREATMENT	30	80
BASIC TREATMENT FOR HANDLING AND STE THE BINDING MOLECULES PENETRATE DEEF THE CORTEX TO CREATE NEW BONDS AND STRENGTHEN THE HAIR FIBRE.		

FINISHING TOUCHES

	MINS	EU
SPA MANICURE	75	100
SPA PEDICURE	75	120
BASIC MANICURE	60	70
BASIC PEDICURE	60	90
MANICURE WITH GEL COLOUR	75	120
GEL COLOUR REMOVAL	30	30
EXPRESS MANICURE/PEDICURE	30	45
NAIL POLISH CHANGE	30	30
WAXING FULL LEG	45	80
WAXING HALF LEG	30	60
WAXING BIKINI LINE	30	30
WAXING BIKINI COMPLETE	30	40
WAXING UNDERARMS	15	30
WAXING ARMS	30	40
WAXING CHEST OR BACK	45	60
WAXING UPPER LIP	15	20
EYEBROW STYLING	15	25

CASANOVA WELLNESS CENTRE

CIPRIANI HOTEL

TELEPHONE (FROM ROOM) CALL EXT. 505 OR PRESS THE SPA BUTTON ON YOUR ROOM PHONE. TELEPHONE (EXTERNAL LINE) +39 041 240 8529

HAIRDRESSER AVAILABLE ON-SITE AT THE SPA FITNESS CENTRE OPEN 24/7 OPEN DAILY 10:00-19:00 WELLNESSCENTRE.CIP@BELMOND.COM